= g[=) Faces

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

M

0-8

¥ 67080-0

¥ P-00006

P/42-

P-4

1/06432-

4/637-8

P5-0

72/343-

FO

POO

S2/15-P

607253

P-P

89-

PP-9

(R1) 13:00 CLONMEL, 2m 110y
Kilmore Maiden Hurdle (Class ) (5YO plus)

- Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

AMLAD 23
ch g Lope De Vega - Pietra Dura

BARTLEYS BOY 73
br g Rainwatch - Crannaghbeg Lady

BOWSER 24
ch g Tobougg - Welsh Rhapsody

CHAMPAGNE GOLD 298
b g Presenting - Kon Tiky

GIVE ME A MOMENT 41
b g Mountain High - Maryann

GOLD DES BOIS (FR) 207
ch g Full Of Gold - Equatoriale

MIGHTY TOM 24
b g Dylan Thomas - Polly Anthus

MIST ON THE BOG 23

b g Imperial Monarch - Time Of Night

MISTER SAXMAN (GB) 78

b g Piccolo - Jane's Payoff

PIENTA (USA) 308 BF

b g Liaison - Belen

PROFOUND 14
b g Intello - Bahama Spirit

RIO STORM 23
ch g Captain Rio - Zuleika

TANGO CHARLIE 97 BF
b g Califet - Along Came Polly

BONARC 17

bay m Arcadio - Bonnie Theatre

MASTER OF DE STYLE 12
bay g Mahler - Brook Style

DRUMMER (GB) 422 (15F)
b g Smart Strike - Sense Of Joy

COOLE ARCADE 14
b g Arcadio - Lady Ramona

612-0

611-6

511-6

511-6

511-6

6 11 - 6t

511-6

511-6

611 - 6p

511-6

511-6

711-6

511-6

610-13

511-6tl1

511-6

611-6

B Browne (3)
Andrew McNamara

A McCurtin (5)
T Doyle

Miss N A Barry (7)
M Winters

Rachael Blackmore

H de Bromhead

A W Short
P Griffin

R M Power
G Elliott

B J Cooper
T Cooper

P T Enright
L Casey

Mr T Reilly (7)
Miss T M Reilly

S W Flanagan
N Meade

M P O'Connor (7)
J Morrison

M J Bolger
Daniel O'leary

D E Mullins
Ms M Mullins

J P O'Sullivan (7)
J P Ryan

Reserve 1
D E Fitzgerald

Reserve 2
Denis Hogan

Reserve 3
J O Clifford

120

121

107



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: Two with official ratings here, and BONARC on 107 is the best part of a stone
behind Gold Des Bois (120 rated, beginning for Gordon Elliott). Bonarc might make race fithess count
though, and the angle of her having had a spin over fences last time is appealing. It can often sharpen
up a horse, switching between disciplines, and John Ryan's inmates continue to run well. Bonarc of
course, crossed the line in front already in a maiden hurdle, but was subsequently disqualified
(prohibited substance) at Roscommon in June. James O'Sullivan's presence aboard the Arcadio mare,
with his seven pound claim, is a help too. Others to keep in mind are Champagne Gold and Pienta.

Top Tip: BONARC (14)
Watch out for: PIENTA (10)

ElEE races
'Ell§races | DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & Appstore | W GnS30 |

© 2020 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



