

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R1) 13:00 CLONMEL, 2m 110y

No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1	M°	0-8	AMLAD 23 ch g Lope De Vega - Pietra Dura	6 12 - 0	B Browne (3) Andrew McNamara	-
2	***	67080-0	BARTLEYS BOY 73 br g Rainwatch - Crannaghbeg Lady	6 11 - 6	A McCurtin (5) T Doyle	-
3		P-00006	BOWSER 24 ch g Tobougg - Welsh Rhapsody	5 11 - 6	Miss N A Barry (7) M Winters	-
4		P/42-	CHAMPAGNE GOLD 298 b g Presenting - Kon Tiky	5 11 - 6	Rachael Blackmore H de Bromhead	-
5		P-4	GIVE ME A MOMENT 41 b g Mountain High - Maryann	5 11 - 6	A W Short P Griffin	-
6		1/06432-	GOLD DES BOIS (FR) 207 ch g Full Of Gold - Equatoriale	6 11 - 6t	R M Power G Elliott	120
7	#	4/637-8	MIGHTY TOM 24 b g Dylan Thomas - Polly Anthus	5 11 - 6	B J Cooper T Cooper	-
8		6	MIST ON THE BOG 23 b g Imperial Monarch - Time Of Night	5 11 - 6	P T Enright L Casey	-
9		P5-0	MISTER SAXMAN (GB) 78 b g Piccolo - Jane's Payoff	6 11 - 6p	Mr T Reilly (7) Miss T M Reilly	-
10	3 * 3	72/343-	PIENTA (USA) 308 BF b g Liaison - Belen	5 11 - 6	S W Flanagan N Meade	121
11	★★★ ★★★★ ★★★	F0	PROFOUND 14 b g Intello - Bahama Spirit	5 11 - 6	M P O'Connor (7) J Morrison	-
12		P00	RIO STORM 23 ch g Captain Rio - Zuleika	7 11 - 6	M J Bolger Daniel O'leary	-
13		S2/15-P	TANGO CHARLIE 97 BF b g Califet - Along Came Polly	5 11 - 6	D E Mullins Ms M Mullins	-
14		607253	BONARC 17 bay m Arcadio - Bonnie Theatre	6 10 - 13	J P O'Sullivan (7) J P Ryan	107
15	-	P-P	MASTER OF DE STYLE 12 bay g Mahler - Brook Style	5 11 - 6t1	Reserve 1 D E Fitzgerald	-
16	X	89-	DRUMMER (GB) 422 (15F) b g Smart Strike - Sense Of Joy	5 11 - 6	Reserve 2 Denis Hogan	-
17		PP-9	COOLE ARCADE 14 b g Arcadio - Lady Ramona	6 11 - 6	Reserve 3 J O Clifford	-

ATR VERDICT: Two with official ratings here, and BONARC on 107 is the best part of a stone behind Gold Des Bois (120 rated, beginning for Gordon Elliott). Bonarc might make race fitness count though, and the angle of her having had a spin over fences last time is appealing. It can often sharpen up a horse, switching between disciplines, and John Ryan's inmates continue to run well. Bonarc of course, crossed the line in front already in a maiden hurdle, but was subsequently disqualified (prohibited substance) at Roscommon in June. James O'Sullivan's presence aboard the Arcadio mare, with his seven pound claim, is a help too. Others to keep in mind are Champagne Gold and Pienta.

Top Tip: BONARC (14)
Watch out for: PIENTA (10)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



